
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 120872 Emil  Julius Munk Solgård Odder Skytteforening 191/01 191/02 382/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 178/01 178/01 356/02

2 130241 Henrik Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 159/00 175/01 334/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/11 196/08 396/19

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 192/05 193/02 385/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 181/01 187/01 368/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 134496 Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 198/10 200/07 398/17

2 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197/07 200/06 397/13

3 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 197/12 199/07 396/19

4 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 197/05 199/09 396/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 134497 Per Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 194/06 197/07 391/13

2 26268 Jens Eriksen VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 191/02 194/06 385/08

3 25436 Per Hansen Odder Skytteforening 190/02 189/01 379/03

4 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/02 190/03 378/05

5 25495 Lynge Jensen Odder Skytteforening 188/05 188/03 376/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 103588 Mikael Baden Sørensen Odder Skytteforening 192/04 196/05 388/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 120872 Emil  Julius Munk Solgård Odder Skytteforening 191/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 178/01

2 130241 Henrik Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 159/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/11

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 192/05

Resultatliste
Odder Åben
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 134496 Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 198/10

2 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 197/12

3 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197/07

4 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 134497 Per Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 194/06

2 26268 Jens Eriksen VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 191/02

3 25436 Per Hansen Odder Skytteforening 190/02

4 25495 Lynge Jensen Odder Skytteforening 188/05

5 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 103588 Mikael Baden Sørensen Odder Skytteforening 192/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 20732 Anders Kildehøj Vejle Skytteforening 181/02 182/01 363/03

2 130241 Henrik Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 172/00 172/00 344/00

3 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 165/01 167/00 332/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 199/03 196/03 395/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 200/07 197/05 397/12

2 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 196/05 200/06 396/11

3 134496 Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197/02 199/06 396/08

4 134497 Per Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 198/06 198/04 396/10

5 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 198/06 197/08 395/14

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 25436 Per Hansen Odder Skytteforening 188/03 194/03 382/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 20732 Anders Kildehøj Vejle Skytteforening 181/02

2 130241 Henrik Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 172/00

3 117047 Mark Frøsig VBF's Skyttelaug Hinnerup 165/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

Resultatliste
Odder Åben
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1 106994 Casper Broge Odder Skytteforening 199/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 200/07

2 25390 Willy Hermansen Odder Skytteforening 198/06

2 134497 Per Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 198/06

4 134496 Arne Preus VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 197/02

5 18344 Finn Dollerup VBF Skyttelaug/Århus 196/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 25436 Per Hansen Odder Skytteforening 188/03

Resultatliste
Odder Åben
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